Taksankorotusvaikutukset 1.4.2025

vaikutus omakotitalon asiakkaalle, kulutus 150 m3/vuosi

Kayttomaksut kulutus €/m3 €/m3 €/vuosi | alv24% | alv24% | alv24% | alv24% | alv24 % | alv 25,5% | alv 25,5%
m3/vuosi  alv0% alv24%/25,5%  sis. alv:n 2014 2020 2022 2023 2024 2024 2025
Vesi
Korotus 5 % 1.4.2014 150 1,18 1,46 219,00 10,50
Korotus 4 % 1.4.2020 150 1,23 1,53 229,50 10,50
Korotus 9 % 1.4.2022 150 1,34 1,66 249,37 19,87
Korotus 6 % 1.4.2023 150 1,42 1,76 264,00 14,63
ei korotusta 1.4.2024 150 1,42 1,76 264,00 0,00
alv korotus 1,5 % 1.9.2024 150 1,42 1,78 267,00 3,00
Korotus 4 % 1.4.2025 150 1,48 1,85 277,50 10,50
Jatevesi
Korotus 6 % 1.4.2014 150 1,93 2,39 358,50 19,50
Korotus 3 % 1.4.2020 150 1,99 2,47 370,50 12,00
Korotus 6 % 1.4.2022 150 2,11 2,62 392,35 21,85
Korotus 9 % 1.4.2023 150 2,29 2,84 426,00 33,65
ei korotusta 1.4.2024 150 2,29 2,84 426,00 0,00
alv korotus 1,5 % 1.9.2024 150 2,29 2,87 430,50 4,50
Korotus 3 % 1.4.2025 150 2,36 2,96 444,00 13,50
Kayttomaksut yhteensa 30,00 22,50 41,72 48,28 0,00 7,50 24,00
Perusmaksut
mittarikoko 0 -21 mm
VUuosi vtjv
korotus 5 % 1.4.2014 4,69 5,82 139,68 6,72
korotus 5 % 1.4.2020 4,92 6,10 146,40 6,72
Korotus 9 % 1.4.2022 5,36 6,65 159,60 13,20
Korotus 15 % 1.4.2023 6,16 7,64 183,36 23,76
Korotus 6 % 1.4.2024 6,53 8,10 194,40 11,04
alv korotus 1,5 % 1.9.2024 6,53 8,20 196,80 2,40
Korotus 2 % 1.4.2025 6,66 8,36 200,64 3,84
Kustannuslisad vuodessa kdyttomaksut ja perusmaksut yhteensa 150
m3/vuosi 30,00 22,50 54,92 72,04 11,04 9,90 27,84




